APPENDIX A

APPOINTED ACADEMIC FACULTY REPRESENTATIVES
UNIVERSITY COMMITTEES
(3 years if not specified by Committee)

Committee

Administrative Professional
Council

Contact Person

Shannon Wagner, Chair

Advisory Committee on Academic Kelly Long, Vice Provost

Affairs (ACUA)

Advisory Committee
on Enrollments

Benefits Committee
(4 year terms)

Board of Governors Award for
Excellence in Undergraduate
Education

Cabinet

Campus Safety Advisory
Committee

Classified Personal Council

Classified Personal Council
Outstanding Achievement Award

Commitment to Campus
Advisory Committee

Committee on College
Avrticulation and Agreements

Controlled Enroliments
Subcommittee

Council of Deans

Undergraduate Affairs

Kelly Long, Vice Provost
Undergraduate Affairs

Kelly Long, Vice Provost
Undergraduate Affairs
Tony Frank, President

Mark Gill, Chief of Staff
ASCSU President

Stacey Baumgarn, Chair

Stacey Baumgarn, Chair

Robert Schur, Director, Office of
of Policy and Compliance

Kelly Long, Vice Provost
Undergraduate Affairs

Kelly Long, Vice Provost
Undergraduate Affairs

Rick Miranda - Provost/
Executive Vice President

Appointee/Representative

Tim Gallagher, Chair, FC

Sue Doe, Vice Chair, FC

Sue Doe, Vice Chair, FC

Academic Faculty Members:

Gamze Cavdar

Kim Henry
Hong Miao

Patty Stutz-Tanenbaum
Bolivar A. Senior

Jennifer Bissell (Chair)
TBD

Tim Gallagher, Chair, FC
2017 Recipient

Rep. - CoTL

Tim Gallagher, Chair, FC

Tim Gallagher, Chair, FC

Tim Gallagher, Chair, FC

Tim Gallagher, Chair, FC

Tim Gallagher, Chair, FC

Sue Doe, Vice Chair, FC

Appointment by University
Curriculum Committee

Tim Gallagher, Chair, FC
(voting member)
Chair, CoSFP (non-voting)

Term

2018

2018

2017

2021

2020
2020

2019

2018

2017
2017

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018



Discipline Panel

Melissa Emerson, Director

Academic Faculty Members:

Student Resolution Center Bradley T. Conner 2020
Katie L. Gibson 2020
Alan Van Orden 2018
Brett Johnson 2018
Ted Watson 2018
luliana Oprea 2018
Employee Appreciation  Colleen Timothy Faculty rep TBD
Board
Grievance Panel Richard Eykholt, UGO (2018) Academic Faculty Members:
Sharon Anderson, UM (2018) Antonio Pedros-Gascon 2020
Paul Bell, UM (2018) Jennifer Nyborg 2020
Peter Jacobs, UM (2018) Mary Van Buren 2020
James McCambridge, UM (2018) Frank Peairs 2020
Michael Gross 2020
Matthew Johnston 2019
Richard Slayden 2019
TBD 2019
TBD 2019
TBD 2019
TBD 2019
Naomi Lederer 2018
Piotr Kokoszka 2018
Yu Wei 2018
Steve Rutledge 2018
luliana Oprea 2018
TBD 2018
TBD 2018
Honorary Degree Brett Anderson, VP University UDTS 2018
Committee Advancement ubSs 2018
Tim Gallagher, Chair FC CoSRGE rep 2018
Jodie Hanzlik 2018
Dan Bush 2018
Dean rep 2018
Information Technology Patrick Burns, Vice President Louis Bjostad 2018
Executive Committee for Information Technology
Joan Gaynor Kuder Karen Rewinkle Sue Doe, Vice Chair, FC 2018
Scholarship
Osher Re-Entry Tim Weddington Tim Gallagher, Chair FC 2018

Scholarship

Parking Services

David Bradford, Director

Faculty rep TBD

Committee - 2 yr terms  Parking and Transportation Services Faculty rep TBD

Physical Development
Committee

Thomas Satterly, Assoc. Vice President
for Facilities Management



President’s Commission
on Diversity and
Inclusion

President’s Commission
on Women and Gender
Equity

Mary Ontiveros, Vice President for
Diversity

Sue James, Commission Chair

President’s Sustainability Becca Wren

Committee

Programs of Research

Alan Rudolph, Vice President

and Scholarly Excellence for Research

Tim Gallagher, Chair, FC
Becki Atadero

Albert Bimper

Anita Bundy

Mohammed Hirchi
Jimena Sagas

Sue James

Zinta Byrne
Kelly Curl
Debbie Crans
Debra Horensky
TBD

Margarita Lenk

Rep. - Committee on Strategic

and Financial Planning

Rep. - Committee on Scholarship,
Research and Graduate Education

2018

2018
2018
2018
2018
2018

2018

2018



