APPENDIX A APPOINTED ACADEMIC FACULTY REPRESENTATIVES UNIVERSITY COMMITTEES

(3 years if not specified by Committee)

Committee	Contact Person	Appointee/Representative	Term
Administrative Professional Council	Shannon Wagner, Chair	Tim Gallagher, Chair, FC	2018
Advisory Committee on Academic Affairs (ACUA)	Kelly Long, Vice Provost Undergraduate Affairs	Sue Doe, Vice Chair, FC	2018
Advisory Committee on Enrollments	Kelly Long, Vice Provost Undergraduate Affairs	Sue Doe, Vice Chair, FC	2017
Benefits Committee (4 year terms)		Academic Faculty Members: Gamze Cavdar	2021
		Kim Henry Hong Miao	2020 2020
		Patty Stutz-Tanenbaum	2019
		Bolivar A. Senior	2018
		Jennifer Bissell (Chair) TBD	2017 2017
Board of Governors Award for Excellence in Undergraduate Education	Kelly Long, Vice Provost Undergraduate Affairs	Tim Gallagher, Chair, FC 2017 Recipient Rep CoTL	2018
Cabinet	Tony Frank, President	Tim Gallagher, Chair, FC	2018
Campus Safety Advisory Committee	Mark Gill, Chief of Staff ASCSU President	Tim Gallagher, Chair, FC	2018
Classified Personal Council	Stacey Baumgarn, Chair	Tim Gallagher, Chair, FC	2018
Classified Personal Council Outstanding Achievement Award	Stacey Baumgarn, Chair	Tim Gallagher, Chair, FC	2018
Commitment to Campus Advisory Committee	Robert Schur, Director, Office of of Policy and Compliance	Tim Gallagher, Chair, FC	2018
Committee on College Articulation and Agreements	Kelly Long, Vice Provost Undergraduate Affairs	Sue Doe, Vice Chair, FC	2018
Controlled Enrollments Subcommittee	Kelly Long, Vice Provost Undergraduate Affairs	Appointment by University Curriculum Committee	2018
Council of Deans	Rick Miranda - Provost/ Executive Vice President	Tim Gallagher, Chair, FC (voting member) Chair, CoSFP (non-voting)	2018

Discipline Panel	Melissa Emerson, Director Student Resolution Center	Academic Faculty Members: Bradley T. Conner Katie L. Gibson	2020 2020
		Alan Van Orden Brett Johnson Ted Watson Iuliana Oprea	2018 2018 2018 2018
Employee Appreciation Board	Colleen Timothy	Faculty rep TBD	
Grievance Panel	Richard Eykholt, UGO (2018) Sharon Anderson, UM (2018) Paul Bell, UM (2018) Peter Jacobs, UM (2018) James McCambridge, UM (2018)	Academic Faculty Members: Antonio Pedros-Gascon Jennifer Nyborg Mary Van Buren Frank Peairs Michael Gross	2020 2020 2020 2020 2020 2020
		Matthew Johnston Richard Slayden TBD TBD TBD TBD	2019 2019 2019 2019 2019 2019
		Naomi Lederer Piotr Kokoszka Yu Wei Steve Rutledge Iuliana Oprea TBD TBD	2018 2018 2018 2018 2018 2018 2018
Honorary Degree Committee	Brett Anderson, VP University Advancement Tim Gallagher, Chair FC	UDTS UDS CoSRGE rep Jodie Hanzlik Dan Bush Dean rep	2018 2018 2018 2018 2018 2018
Information Technology Executive Committee	Patrick Burns, Vice President for Information Technology	Louis Bjostad	2018
Joan Gaynor Kuder Scholarship	Karen Rewinkle	Sue Doe, Vice Chair, FC	2018
Osher Re-Entry Scholarship	Tim Weddington	Tim Gallagher, Chair FC	2018
Parking Services Committee - 2 yr terms	David Bradford, Director Parking and Transportation Services	Faculty rep TBD Faculty rep TBD	
Physical Development Committee	Thomas Satterly, Assoc. Vice President for Facilities Management		

President's Commission on Diversity and Inclusion	Mary Ontiveros, Vice President for Diversity	Tim Gallagher, Chair, FC Becki Atadero Albert Bimper Anita Bundy Mohammed Hirchi Jimena Sagas	2018
President's Commission on Women and Gender Equity	Sue James, Commission Chair	Sue James Zinta Byrne Kelly Curl Debbie Crans Debra Horensky TBD	2018 2018 2018 2018 2018
President's Sustainability Committee	Becca Wren	Margarita Lenk	2018
Programs of Research and Scholarly Excellence	Alan Rudolph, Vice President for Research	Rep Committee on Strategic and Financial Planning Rep Committee on Scholarship, Research and Graduate Education	2018